
 

aa 
PI Industries Ltd. 
Corporate Off.: Vipul Square, 5th Floor, B-Block, Sushant Lok, Phase I, Gurgaon – 122009, Haryana, India. Tel.: +91-124-679000 
Regd. Off.: Post Box No.20, Udaisagar Road, Udaipur – 313001, Rajasthan, India. Tel.: +91-294-2491451-5, 6651100, Fax: +91-294-2491946 
Email: info@piind.com, www.piindustries.com, CIN: L24211RJ1946PLC000469 

PI External 

 
 

 
PIIL/SEC/St.Exc/46/2021-22 
16th June, 2021 
 

BSE Limited                                    
Corporate Relationship Deptt. 
PJ Towers, 25th Floor,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 
Code No.523642 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C/1, G-Block 
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
Code No. PIIND 

 
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub: -  Corrigendum to Intimation given under Reg 30 of SEBI (LODR) Reg, 2015 

Press Release on Performance of the Company for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2021.  
 
Reference to company’s letter No. PIIL/SEC/St.Exc/40/2021-22 dated May 18, 2021 on press release 
relating to the performance of the Company for the quarter/ year ended March 31, 2021, CAGR  
figures in Key Performance Metrics in presentation were inadvertently reported wrong due to typo 
errors. We are enclosing a corrigendum (Page 7) to the Press Release dated May 18, 2021 on the 
performance of the Company for the quarter/ year ended March 31, 2021 giving the correct CAGR 
figures.   
 
Please note that there are no changes in the financial metrics reported on page 7 except CAGR 
figures. Copy attached for records.  
 
We regret the inconvenience caused in this regard.  
  
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully 
For PI Industries Limited 

 
Naresh Kapoor 
Company Secretary 
 
Encl: As above. 
 



Key performance metrics trend depicts sustainable growth trajectory..  

 2,309  
 2,841  

 3,366  

 4,577  

FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21

Revenue (Rs Cr) 

 494  
 576  

 719  

 1,017  

FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21

EBITDA (Rs Cr) 

 368   410   457  

 738  

FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21

PAT (Rs Cr) 

 1,088  
 1,369  

 2,128  
 2,426  

FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21

Fixed Assets (Rs Cr) 

 1,925  
 2,285   2,619  

 5,343  

FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21

Net worth (Rs Cr) 

24% 
24% 

22% 

26% 

FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21

ROCE 

FY21 ‐ Basis funds deployed into business (excl. QIP proceeds) 

Q4 & FY21 Earnings Presentation 3 

PI EXTERNAL 


	PI_Investor Presentation_Q4FY21_Corrigendum Slide.pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Key performance metrics trend depicts sustainable growth trajectory.. 
	Slide Number 4




